
DAUFUSKIE DEVILED CRAB

SHRIMP, CRAB & ARTICHOKE DIP

PEEL AND EAT FRESH SHRIMP

KICKIN' SHRIMP

MAHI-MAHI FINGERS

FRIED SHIMP BASKET

FRIED OYSTER BASKET

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

ULTIMATE BBQ PORK NACHOS

HONDURAN BAY CONCH CEVICHE

Sandwiches
ISLAND FLOUNDER
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
GRILLED AHI TUNA
BBQ PORK
MAY RIVER SOFT SHELL CRAB B.L.T.
ALL AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER
BOLOGNA SANDWICH
JUMBO ALL BEEF HOTDOG

Seafood

Tacos

11.99

12.99

16.99

16.99

18.99

19.99

19.99

14.99

10.99

12.95

MAHI-MAHI OR SHRIMP 12.99

FISH FINGERS
GRILLED CHEESE
HOT DOG
CHICKEN TENDERS

9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

Fiddler's
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*Served with chips and small drink

Salads
MIXED GREENS SALAD

ISLAND CAESAR SALAD
6.99

7.99Add Chicken $5.99, Shrimp $6.99, Tuna $8.99, Mahi $8.99

Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard or Italian dressing

Ms. Ernestine's local specialty

Served with homemade tortilla chips

1/2 LB $16.99 | 1 LB $28.99

Golden fried served with cocktail sauce and a side

Golden fried served with cocktail sauce and a side

Golden fried and tossed in our sweet and spicy sauce

Batter fried with a side and tartar sauce

Served with a side

Grilled or fried. 2 soft tacos w/house slaw and cheddar cheese

16.99
14.99
14.99
19.99
12.99
32.95
15.99
12.99
7.99

*All Sandwiches are served with House Slaw, Chips or Potato Salad
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Island's fresh conch ceviche

PLEASE LEAVE US A 
REVIEW ON TRIPAVISOR!

www.DaufuskieDifference.com/app

Old Daufuskie
Crab Company

Restaurant

AHI TUNA
MAY RIVER SOFT SHELL CRAB

$
$

16.99
 25.99 

https://www.daufuskiedifference.com/pages/restaurant?fbclid=IwAR3JOX17LbP9k2zunesztqCzvEGQzzwyDhjVWG18TyBiCG_B8vQ6mFMdk6U

