# Old Daufuskie Crab Company Restaurant FOOD MENU









### Seafood

<b>5001000</b>	
DAUFUSKIE DEVILED CRAB	\$ 11.99
Ms. Ernestine's local specialty SHRIMP, CRAB & ARTICHOKE DIP	\$ 12.99
Served with homemade tortilla chips PEEL AND EAT FRESH SHRIMP	\$ 16.99
1/2 LB \$16.99   1 LB \$28.99 KICKIN' SHRIMP	\$ 16.99
Golden fried and tossed in our sweet and spicy sauce  MAHI-MAHI FINGERS	\$ 18.99
Batter fried with a side and tartar sauce	
FRIED SHIMP BASKET Golden fried served with cocktail sauce and a side	\$ 19.99
FRIED OYSTER BASKET  Golden fried served with cocktail sauce and a side	\$ 19.99
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS Served with a side	\$ 14.99
ULTIMATE BBQ PORK NACHOS	\$ 10.99
HONDURAN BAY CONCH CEVICHE Island's fresh conch ceviche	\$ 12.95

# Salads

MIXED OKCENS SALAD	-	
Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard or Italian dressing	\$	6.99
ISLAND CAESAR SALAD	_	
Add Chicken \$5.99 Shrimn \$6.99 Tuna \$8.99 Mahi \$8.99	S	7.99

#### Tacos

MAHI-MAHI OR SHRIMP	\$ 12.99
Grilled or fried. 2 soft tacos w/house slaw and cheddar cheese	
AHI TUNA	\$ 16.99
MAY RIVER SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$ 25.99

## **Sandwiches**

MIXED CDEENS SALAD

\*All Sandwiches are served with House Slaw, Chips or Potato Salad

### Fiddler's

**FISH FINGERS GRILLED CHEESE HOT DOG CHICKEN TENDERS**  9.99 9.99

\*Served with chips and small drink

1 COOPER RIVER LANDING RD DAUFUSKIE ISLAND, SC 29915 +1 843-785-6652 | DAUFUSKIEDIFFERENCE.COM/PAGES/RESTAURANT

